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DATE

1-21-85

01-29-85

02-19-85

8-28-65

9-26-85

11-8-85

11-11-85

05-01-86

11-?4_S6

01-28-87

04-23-87

10/14/87

11/16/87

*
01/26/88

5/04/88

7/12/88

8/17/88

10-03-88

09-08-88

10-27-89

11-03-89

11-13-89

04-17-90

07-23-90

09-11-90

10-17-90

5-22-91

7-26-91

11-13-91

3-27-92

4-27-92

7-15-92

8-28-92

*05-17-88

01-15-93

04-06-93

D E C E A S E D

Sharp e Carl Gable Minor

Sharpe Joni Ann Minor

Sharpe Hattie S

Sharpe "W A .~ ^

Sharpe Flora Mae Smith

Sharpe Ernest G

Sharpe Russel 1 Mi nor

Sharpe Wi l l i e V

Sharpe, Zarfi 1 PP

Sharpe, Lucius B.

Sharpe, Myrtle S. NCM

Sharpe, Alvin W. ,Sr.

Sharpe, Eugene H. , Jr.

Sharpe, Knowlton T.

Sharpe, Helen Jackson

Sharpe, Henry C. , Jr.

Sharpe, Leon Wesley

Sharpe , C . W.

>harpe , R o b e r t M.

Sharpe, Ralph Winters

Sharpe, Myrtle S.

Sharpe, Lucia Clark

Sharpe, Sarah L.

Sharpe, Horace M. , Sr.

Sharpe, Barbara T.

Sharpe, Bryan Keith

Sharpe, Hasten Dewey

Sharpe, Clara C.

Sharpe, Clinton Odell

Sharpe, Ralph S.

Sharue, Marv Livinaston

Sharpe, Boyce M. , Sr.

Sharpe, Elizabeth Strickland

Sharpe, Henry Carlisle

Sharpe. Edward Fulmer

Sharpe, James Robert
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Williams, Shirley H. Gdn

Lee, Shirley J Gdn

1st. Citizen Bank & Trust Exe

Watts, W i l b u r . -. txe

Sharpe % Lever C Exe

Sharpe, Robert Landis Exe

Farr, Ronald T Gdn

McKissick, Merlene Adm

Ready, Denzil P.
Wil l iams, John D., Jr. Exe.

Sharpe, Oretta G. Exe.

Smith, Comealia Comm

Sharpe, Bessie C. P.R.

Parker, Nancy S. P.R.

Sharpe , Johnny P.R.

Carson, David Eugene P.R.

Sharpe , Henry C . , Sr . P.R.

Jones , Rebecca S , P . R .

Sharpe, Hazel P .R .

Sharpe , Wandel l S . P . R .

Sharpe, Earline Murphy P.R,

Enlow, B. W. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Chicone, Wanda McCartha P.R.

Pound, Wilma S. P.R.

Sladek, Deborah Shaxpe P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Sharpe, Curtis P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Sharpe r Ralph 0.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Auth. Rpcord

Small Estate Affidavit
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FILE

NUMBER

85-GC-32-0001

85-GC-32-00019

85-ES-32-00097

85^5-32-00368

85-ES-32-00407

85-ES-32-00467

85-GC-32-00198

86-ES-32-00195

86-ES-32-00500

87-ES-32-00043

87-GC-32-00011

87-ES-32-459

87-ES-32-499

88-ES-32-29

88ES32-195

88ES32-294

88-ES-32-350

88-ES-32-429

88-ES-32-391

89ES3200641

J9ES3200654

89ES3200676

90ES3200259

90-ES-32-00498

90-ES-32-00642

90-ES-32-00734

91ES3200392

91ES3200566

91ES3200846

92Es3200233

92ES3200294

92ES3200489

92ES3200618

38ES3200689

3ES3200037

93ES3200223
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